
Stand: 19.02.2024 / 08:00:48

Ergebnisübersicht: Datteln - Late-Entry Februar 2024 [462407012] 17.02.2024 - 18.02.2024

1 Dressurwettbewerb - DW2

1. Lucia Gnip (Ländl.RFV Recklinghausen e.V.) Top Casimir 3442 7.30P

2. Linja Könning (RV Nottuln e.V.) Daimee131 7.20P

3. Joline Joyce Reckert (RSG Hoppe e. V.) Fiona 677482 7.10P

4. Lenya Grutsch (RV Waltrop e.V.) Ballerina 31424 7.00P

5. Sylvie Biegler (RV Datteln e.V.) Dubary 11184 6.90P

6. Nika Nalia Schmitt (RV Waltrop e.V.) Ibrox 3277 6.80P

6. Lea Wittenbrink (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.) Nouscka353 6.80P

6. Nelly Timmermeister (RV Datteln e.V.) Hopp Hopp472 6.80P

9. Line Rotter (RG Hof Balte e.V.) Duncan's Sunnyboy189 6.70

10. Lea Wittenbrink (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.) Daily De Luxe 2129 6.60

10. Luisa Klöcker (RV Datteln e.V.) Hummels471 6.60

12. Pia-Luisa Wehberg (Ländl.ZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Cassius Cezar84 6.40

12. Verenice Sprus (RV Datteln e.V.) Oki Doki485 6.40

14. Klara Vogt (RG Ober-Castrop e. V.) Hook d.N.272 6.30

14. Sophie Noseleit (RV Datteln e.V.) Angel of Spirit473 6.30

16. Anna-Lena Elisabeth Rex (RV Datteln e.V.) Chilly Winds97 6.20

17. Lara Denig (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Be my Bonsai A39 6.00

17. Mia Michalik (RV Datteln e.V.) Legolas Z298 6.00

2 Amateur-Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

1. Lea Brügger (RV St. Hubertus Ascheberg e. V.) Next Generation347 8.00P

2. Gina Austrup (RV Nottuln e.V.) Dangerous Lady135 7.80P

3. Carla Lindner (RV Nottuln e.V.) Didi's Darling B160 7.70P

4. Marla Moderegger (RFV Lüdinghausen e.V.) Captain's Käthe73 7.60P

5. Paula Sophie Hübner (RFZV St. Hubertus Herne-Bochum-Gert) Go West 15254 7.50P

5. Loreley Wagner (RFV Havixbeck-Hohenholte e.V.) Lenin 12476 7.50P

7. Lea-Sophie Cremer (ZRFV Gelsenkirchen-Scholven e.V.) Crazy Carlchen118 7.40P

7. Valentina Wolters (ZRFV Diana Diersfordt Flüren u.U. e) De La Luna 23141 7.40P

9. Lotta Arndt (Landw. RV Kalthof e.V.) Dance on Fire134 7.30P

9. Emely Rosenthal (RV Dortmund-West e.V.) Viva Vidal457 7.30P

11. Katja Wagner (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.) Farbenfroh 29206 7.20P

11. Loreley Wagner (RFV Havixbeck-Hohenholte e.V.) Marell Thunder320 7.20P

13. Eva Wulhorst (RV Waltrop e.V.) Copyright V114 7.10P

14. Daniela Milkereit (Ländl.ZRFV Haltern am See e.V.) Zaubernuss 3463 6.90P

14. Katharina Wening (RFV Havixbeck-Hohenholte e.V.) Clementina477 6.90P

16. Lotta Arndt (Landw. RV Kalthof e.V.) Nougat 35351 6.80

16. Annabel Haunert (Turniergemeinschaft Silverthof e.V) Donatelli-Nero483 6.80

18. Valentina Wolters (ZRFV Diana Diersfordt Flüren u.U. e) drei Käse Hoch 3181 6.70

19. Lenya Grutsch (RV Waltrop e.V.) Ballerina 31424 6.60

19. Emmi Pohl (RFV Dortmund-Barop e. V.) Conquestador 10110 6.60

21. Lucia de Torres Lacroze (RV Gut Havkenscheid Bochum e. V.) Chaplin V92 6.50

21. Franziska Philips (RV Datteln e.V.) FS Newton244 6.50

23. Ida Imlau (ZRFV Diana Diersfordt Flüren u.U. e) Cara Mia F76 6.40

23. Birgit Isselhorst (RFV Reken e.V.) Dream Delia178 6.40

25. Felicia Paulina Hahn (ZRFV Schwerte e.V.) Diamond Prince 3157 6.30

25. Katja Wagner (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.) Roadrunner 21394 6.30

27. Merle Höflich (LZRFV Seppenrade e.V.) Perfect Match VEC WE369 6.20

28. Leni Herholz (RV Waltrop e.V.) Donna Clara 57170 6.10

29. Lena Katharina Breiter (Reiterstaffel Dortmund-Somborn e.V.) Vintage Dream B455 6.00

29. Rieke Escher (LZRFV Seppenrade e.V.) For You 62479 6.00

31. Mara Hintemann (RV St.Georg Ottenstein-Hörsteloe e.) Briljant 659 5.90

31. Paula Zielonka (RFZV St. Hubertus Herne-Bochum-Gert) Quincy 234387 5.90

33. Maja Sabrina Schmidt (Ländl.ZRFV Marl e.V.) My first Love336 5.80

33. Emma Jochims (RFV Erkrath e.V.) Nouma's Son352 5.80

35. Julia Sioutis (RV Velen e.V.) Pinot 45481 5.70

36. Merle-Estelle Mühlhausen (Ländl.ZRFV Haltern am See e.V.) Littlefoot 40305 5.60

37. Hannah Küchler (TGS Deininghausen e.V.) Special Surprise 3422 5.30

38. Sina Brügger (RV St. Hubertus Ascheberg e. V.) Sankt Quirin407 5.20

3 Amateur-Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

1. Anna Wehberg (Ländl.ZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Santanyi 13408 7.60P

2. Carla Lindner (RV Nottuln e.V.) Didi's Darling B160 7.50P

2. Nevio Kohl (Ländlicher Reiterverein Mülheim e.V) Ti Amo Tornado440 7.50P

4. Gina Austrup (RV Nottuln e.V.) Dangerous Lady135 7.40P

5. Lenya Grutsch (RV Waltrop e.V.) Ballerina 31424 7.20P

5. Anna Peitz (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.) Fräulein Sissi 2238 7.20P

7. Emely Rosenthal (RV Dortmund-West e.V.) Viva Vidal457 7.10P

8. Martina Dudde (ZRFV Gelsenkirchen-Scholven e.V.) Beat of my heart41 7.00P
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9. Jessica Wolters (ZRFV Diana Diersfordt Flüren u.U. e) Dieter 60163 6.90P

10. Lea-Sophie Cremer (ZRFV Gelsenkirchen-Scholven e.V.) Crazy Carlchen118 6.80P

11. Lucia de Torres Lacroze (RV Gut Havkenscheid Bochum e. V.) Chaplin V92 6.70P

12. Katharina Kellner (RV Velen e.V.) Lennardt 4300 6.60P

13. Yvonne Bernedeit (RV St.Georg Münster e.V.) Daimee131 6.50

13. Valentina Wolters (ZRFV Diana Diersfordt Flüren u.U. e) drei Käse Hoch 3181 6.50

13. Franziska Philips (RV Datteln e.V.) FS Newton244 6.50

16. Valentina Wolters (ZRFV Diana Diersfordt Flüren u.U. e) De La Luna 23141 6.40

17. Birgit Isselhorst (RFV Reken e.V.) Dream Delia178 6.30

17. Marla Klümper (RV Velen e.V.) Highlight of my Heart 2268 6.30

19. Maja Sabrina Schmidt (Ländl.ZRFV Marl e.V.) My first Love336 6.00

20. Kiara Kunnas (RFV Erkrath e.V.) Daimler 69132 5.80

20. Pia Fränzer (RV St. Hubertus Ascheberg e. V.) Shirley Bassey414 5.80

20. Thorben Krimpmann (RV Albersloh e.V.) Van Abschlau449 5.80

23. Sophia Wiederhold (Ländl.ZRFV Haltern am See e.V.) Die Zaubermaus 5162 5.70

23. Stephanie Steuke (RV Datteln e.V.) Dubary 11184 5.70

25. Melanie Siebert (RV Verl e.V.) Nespresso 2342 5.50

25. Daniela Milkereit (Ländl.ZRFV Haltern am See e.V.) Zaubernuss 3463 5.50

27. Merle-Estelle Mühlhausen (Ländl.ZRFV Haltern am See e.V.) Littlefoot 40305 5.30

28. Cristina Wiesmann (RFV 1876 Amelsbüren e. V.) Bernsteyn 348 5.20

29. Stine Grzesinski (Bochumer Reiterschaft e.V.) Beluna 1046 5.00

29. Jacqueline Hartung (ZRFV Gelsenkirchen-Scholven e.V.) El Salvador 21193 5.00

29. Emma Jochims (RFV Erkrath e.V.) Nouma's Son352 5.00

32. Mara Hintemann (RV St.Georg Ottenstein-Hörsteloe e.) Briljant 659 0.00

32. Ellen Ludewig (RFV Reken e.V.) Gargamel 8248 0.00

4 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.L*

1. Katharina Wening (RFV Havixbeck-Hohenholte e.V.) Gonzo's go For Gold257 7.70P

2. Helena Bembenek (RG Ober-Castrop e. V.) Quintorini388 7.50P

3. Laurentien Paula Osterhoff (Turniergemeinschaft Silverthof e.V.) Flying Be231 7.40P

4. Loreley Wagner (RFV Havixbeck-Hohenholte e.V.) Finnland 2225 7.30P

4. Lea-Sophie Cremer (ZRFV Gelsenkirchen-Scholven e.V.) Vamos 15448 7.30P

6. Charlotte Schneider (Turniergemeinschaft Silverthof e.V.) Chocolate FH99 7.10P

7. Melanie Thies (ZRFV Albachten e. V.) Farino 122207 6.90P

8. Jan Ole Hückelheim (RG Ober-Castrop e. V.) Brasilia 3457 6.80P

8. Birte Kons (RV Fritz Sümmermann Fröndenberg e.) Mister Isaac330 6.80P

10. Loreley Wagner (RFV Havixbeck-Hohenholte e.V.) Amazing Lilly10 6.60P

10. Lea Kreul (Ländl.ZRFV Marl e.V.) Franziskus Lepidus235 6.60P

12. Paula Sophie Hübner (RFZV St. Hubertus Herne-Bochum-Gert) Go West 15254 6.50

12. Leni Abeling (ZRFV Bösensell e. V.) Naseweis 32339 6.50

12. Carolin David (Landw. RV Kalthof e.V.) Quickly Girl385 6.50

15. Katja Wagner (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.) Frieda 340240 6.40

15. Nele Winkel (ZRFV Gelsenkirchen-Scholven e.V.) Liberic302 6.40

17. Marielen Theresa Osterhoff (Turniergemeinschaft Silverthof e.V.) Coco Chanel 325480 6.30

18. Stella Marie Mierck (ZRFV Lützow Selm-Bork-Olfen e. V.) Dollar Lady StG168 6.10

19. Eva Wulhorst (RV Waltrop e.V.) Chaplin Royale91 5.90

20. Hannah Thomas (RFV Wickede-Asseln-Sölde e. V.) Monte Carlo 68332 5.60

21. Lotta Arndt (Landw. RV Kalthof e.V.) DeLorean 3149 5.50

22. Melanie Siebert (RV Verl e.V.) Nespresso 2342 5.20

23. Jana Hüppop (ZRFV Hattingen e.V.) Der kleine Charmeur486 5.00

5 Dressurprüfung Kl.L* - Trense

1. Sandra Wacker (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.) Falcon Crest 4205 7.40P

2. Maike Mende (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.) Dan Divo475 7.20P

3. Anna Hüsing (ZRFV Albachten e. V.) San Donnino404 7.10P

4. Loreley Wagner (RFV Havixbeck-Hohenholte e.V.) Bill Bo 750 7.00P

4. Pia Imberg (RFV Steele-Horst 1966) Dumbledore 83187 7.00P

6. Emily Sunshine Thurn (RV Lippe-Bruch-Gahlen 1927) Steendieks Dodi Alfajet425 6.90P

7. Ricarda Schulze Schleithoff (RFV Havixbeck-Hohenholte e.V.) Lemon 46299 6.80P

8. Marie Kristin Thüner (RV Waltrop e.V.) Bliss 653 6.70

8. Lisa-Marie Drosihn (RV Fritz Sümmermann Fröndenberg e.) Felix W 6213 6.70

10. Vanessa Martin (RV Dortmund-West e.V.) Alinus 37 6.60

10. Lisa Becker (RV Datteln e.V.) Sarai B484 6.60

12. Jessica Gebauer (RG Buchholzhof-Mülheim 2006) Dumbledore 59186 6.50

12. Berit Jorunn Sult (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.) Marcristo TF318 6.50

12. Hella Stratmann (RV Waltrop e.V.) Special Surprise 3422 6.50

15. Laura Deitermann (RFV Greven e.V.) Ballett's Beauty26 6.40

15. Elke Lücke (Bochumer Reiterschaft e.V.) Delaria 2145 6.40

15. Alyssa Haskamp (RFV Lüdinghausen e.V.) Sweet Sam KR431 6.40

18. Nele Wiebusch (RUFV Hasbergen e.V.) Sugarbaby429 6.30

19. Lucienne Bill (RV Lippe-Bruch-Gahlen 1927) Steendieks Grace426 6.20
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20. Finn Appelhans (Reit-, Fahr- und Zuchtverein Neuenr) Symphonic A434 5.80

21. Loreley Wagner (RFV Havixbeck-Hohenholte e.V.) Clementina477 5.50

6 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.M* - Kandare

1. Leonie Honnefelder (RV Gut Burghof) Robert Downey junior395 7.70P

2. Antonia Holtmann (RFV Billerbeck e.V.) Elton John 13197 7.40P

3. Hella Stratmann (RV Waltrop e.V.) Fay la Vita208 7.20P

4. Franziska Hölper (LZRFV Seppenrade e.V.) Babo Boy21 7.00P

5. Laurits Friso Küch (RG Ober-Castrop e. V.) Daily Nice K130 6.90P

6. Marie Krimpmann (RFV Nienberge-Schonebeck e.V.) Becks Gold43 6.80P

6. Sandra Wacker (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.) Falcon Crest 4205 6.80P

8. Tessa Müsing (RG Buchholzhof-Mülheim 2006) Demetria Devonne150 6.60

9. Nina Rohmann (ZRFV Gelsenkirchen-Scholven e.V.) Milano 279326 6.50

10. Melanie Lammert (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.) Delia Edessa147 6.30

11. Anika Hübner (RV Fritz Sümmermann Fröndenberg e.) Captain Connor 371 6.20

11. Lara Gesing (RV Niederwenigern e.V.) Dresscode 11182 6.20

13. Pia Imberg (RFV Steele-Horst 1966) Dumbledore 83187 6.10

13. Katharina Luzar (RV Datteln e.V.) Le Beau 66297 6.10

7 Stilspringwettbewerb - 70cm

1. Lilly Charlott Hermes (RG Hof Balte e.V.) Mercedes 155324 7.60P

2. Noelia Egidius (ZRFV Voßwinkel e.V.) Donna-Dancing171 7.50P

3. Karmel Kunnas (RFV Erkrath e.V.) Doodljump172 7.40P

3. Valentina Wolters (ZRFV Diana Diersfordt Flüren u.U. e) Milano SG327 7.40P

5. Emilia Weber (Ländl.ZRFV Marl e.V.) Captain Levi Ackermann72 7.30P

5. Lea Wittenbrink (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.) Paco 257359 7.30P

5. Esra Faber (RV Dortmund-West e.V.) Una BellaDonna445 7.30P

8. Josephine Hermes (RG Hof Balte e.V.) Anthea ML16 7.20P

8. Lenya Grutsch (RV Waltrop e.V.) Ballerina 31424 7.20P

10. Anna-Lena Elisabeth Rex (RV Datteln e.V.) Chilly Winds97 7.10P

11. Svenja Görtz (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Anacano T13 7.00

11. Lara Denig (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Innishannon Chloe279 7.00

13. Mathilda Bartinger (ZRFV Lützow Selm-Bork-Olfen e. V.) De Luca 13143 6.90

14. Vivien Wolters (ZRFV Diana Diersfordt Flüren u.U. e) Cabernee62 6.80

14. Selina Behrens (RFV Dormagen e.V.) Cido B100 6.80

16. Tamina Wewers (Ländl.RFV Recklinghausen e.V.) Prometheus 22378 6.60

17. Julina Haß (RV Datteln e.V.) Call me Hanki489 6.40

18. Sophia Sobiech (RV Datteln e.V.) Sandmännchen487 6.10

19. Julia Müller (Ländl.ZRFV Marl e.V.) Sternblick 7427 5.90

20. Kim Gottwald (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Cellestini N90 5.30

21. Ella Grasmann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.) Miraculie SGN WE 2478 5.00

8 Clear-Round-Springwettbewerb - 70cm

1. Hannah Schendekehl (RFV Dortmund-Bodelschwingh e. V.) Amadeus 9989 0.00 / 0.00P

1. Svenja Görtz (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Anacano T13 0.00 / 0.00P

1. Lenya Grutsch (RV Waltrop e.V.) Ballerina 31424 0.00 / 0.00P

1. Vivien Wolters (ZRFV Diana Diersfordt Flüren u.U. e) Cabernee62 0.00 / 0.00P

1. Emilia Weber (Ländl.ZRFV Marl e.V.) Captain Levi Ackermann72 0.00 / 0.00P

1. Anna-Lena Elisabeth Rex (RV Datteln e.V.) Chilly Winds97 0.00 / 0.00P

1. Selina Behrens (RFV Dormagen e.V.) Cido B100 0.00 / 0.00P

1. Melinda Hühne (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.) Cornado's Little Princess116 0.00 / 0.00P

1. Mathilda Bartinger (ZRFV Lützow Selm-Bork-Olfen e. V.) De Luca 13143 0.00 / 0.00P

1. Noelia Egidius (ZRFV Voßwinkel e.V.) Donna-Dancing171 0.00 / 0.00P

1. Ronja Gromann (Ländl.RFV Recklinghausen e.V.) Marietta SG322 0.00 / 0.00P

1. Valentina Wolters (ZRFV Diana Diersfordt Flüren u.U. e) Milano SG327 0.00 / 0.00P

1. Lea Wittenbrink (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.) Paco 257359 0.00 / 0.00P

1. Esra Faber (RV Dortmund-West e.V.) Una BellaDonna445 0.00 / 0.00P

1. Lina Rischer (RG Ober-Castrop e. V.) Voice of the Wind458 0.00 / 0.00P

1. Ella Grasmann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.) Miraculie SGN WE 2478 0.00 / 0.00P

18. Mona Felgenhauer (RV Birkenbaum e.V.) Diane von Danycapel159 1.00 / 0.00

18. Karmel Kunnas (RFV Erkrath e.V.) Doodljump172 1.00 / 0.00

18. Lucca Marie Berg (RG Hof Balte e.V.) Lord William T309 1.00 / 0.00

18. Laura Eichler (RFV Greven e.V.) Markani488 1.00 / 0.00

22. Sandra Schulz (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.) Lordania 7310 4.00 / 0.00

22. Lilly Charlott Hermes (RG Hof Balte e.V.) Mercedes 155324 4.00 / 0.00

22. Tamina Wewers (Ländl.RFV Recklinghausen e.V.) Prometheus 22378 4.00 / 0.00

22. Julia Müller (Ländl.ZRFV Marl e.V.) Sternblick 7427 4.00 / 0.00

22. Luca Weimer (RV Gelsenkirchen e.V.) Uniqueflavour490 4.00 / 0.00

27. Kim Gottwald (RFZV Bochum-Nord 1975 e.V.) Cellestini N90 8.00 / 0.00

27. Sophia Sobiech (RV Datteln e.V.) Sandmännchen487 8.00 / 0.00
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29. Michaela Kater (ZRFV Dortmund-Brechten e. V.) One Direction D357 14.00 / 0.00

9 Amateur-Clear-Round-Springprüfung Kl.A* - 90cm

1. Vanessa Timmert-Westerbeck (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.) Aicha de Prahy2 0.00 / 0.00P

1. Catharina Greinke (Ländl.ZRFV Marl e.V.) Casira 982 0.00 / 0.00P

1. Anna-Lena Elisabeth Rex (RV Datteln e.V.) Chilly Winds97 0.00 / 0.00P

1. Jessica Niebuhr (RV Lippe-Bruch-Gahlen 1927) Cloud Dancer 8106 0.00 / 0.00P

1. Sara Sofia Uetrecht (RFV Warendorf e.V.) Crumbelé119 0.00 / 0.00P

1. Laura Grutsch (RV Waltrop e.V.) Donna Clara 57170 0.00 / 0.00P

1. Bianca Heuskel (RFV Dortmund-Barop e. V.) Lajana 97293 0.00 / 0.00P

1. Lotta Arndt (Landw. RV Kalthof e.V.) Nuii PL355 0.00 / 0.00P

1. Maike Gaber (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.) Rubin's Cupcake399 0.00 / 0.00P

1. Katrin Winkels (RV Dortmund-West e.V.) Silas DV415 0.00 / 0.00P

1. Lina Rischer (RG Ober-Castrop e. V.) Voice of the Wind458 0.00 / 0.00P

12. Annika Faulborn (Integrat.ZRVFV Ladbergen e.V.) Qui Belle 15383 1.00 / 0.00

12. Larissa-Cynthia Jacob (RV Menden e.V.) Spencerfield Keizersberg423 1.00 / 0.00

14. Angelina Hennecke (RFV Attendorn-Askay e. V.) Algot Hop Gräns6 4.00 / 0.00

14. Josephine Hermes (RG Hof Balte e.V.) Anthea ML16 4.00 / 0.00

14. Sienna Leesberg (ZRFV Arnsberg-Holzen e.V.) Classic Capriola Diantana104 4.00 / 0.00

14. Melinda Hühne (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.) Cornado's Little Princess116 4.00 / 0.00

14. Laura Grutsch (RV Waltrop e.V.) Nilson L350 4.00 / 0.00

14. Lea-Sophie Cremer (ZRFV Gelsenkirchen-Scholven e.V.) Vamos 15448 4.00 / 0.00

20. Tess Overhoff (Reiterstaffel Dortmund-Somborn e.V.) Come on St108 5.00 / 0.00

20. Lucca Marie Berg (RG Hof Balte e.V.) Lord William T309 5.00 / 0.00

20. Laura Eichler (RFV Greven e.V.) Nucio354 5.00 / 0.00

23. Laura Marie Bernemann (RFV Reken e.V.) Pauline 448364 8.00 / 0.00

23. Nadja Demarczyk (ZRFV Kamen e. V.) Charlotta 66474 8.00 / 0.00

25. Melinda Hühne (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.) Immenmoor Elfenzauber278 9.00 / 0.00

26. Hannah Thomas (RFV Wickede-Asseln-Sölde e. V.) Monte Carlo 68332 10.00 / 0.00

27. Michelle Emmerling (PferdeSG Hebbinghausen e.V.) Sören 9421 11.00 / 0.00

10 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A* - 90cm

1. Sara Sofia Uetrecht (RFV Warendorf e.V.) Crumbelé119 8.00P

2. Svea Maria Mertens (RFV Lüdinghausen e.V.) Phinox 2372 7.70P

3. Vanessa Timmert-Westerbeck (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.) Calanda 4163 7.60P

4. Vanessa Timmert-Westerbeck (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.) Aicha de Prahy2 7.50P

5. Lea Brügger (RV St. Hubertus Ascheberg e. V.) Next Generation347 7.40P

5. Lea-Sophie Cremer (ZRFV Gelsenkirchen-Scholven e.V.) Vamos 15448 7.40P

7. Julia Kaulitz-Michalik (RV Datteln e.V.) Legolas Z298 7.30P

7. Lotta Arndt (Landw. RV Kalthof e.V.) Prinzessin Lillifee377 7.30P

9. Jonas Enke (RV Datteln e.V.) Daisy FAP133 7.20P

9. Laura Grutsch (RV Waltrop e.V.) Nilson L350 7.20P

11. Marla Moderegger (RFV Lüdinghausen e.V.) Captain's Käthe73 7.10P

12. Catharina Greinke (Ländl.ZRFV Marl e.V.) Casira 982 7.00

12. Laura Grutsch (RV Waltrop e.V.) Donna Clara 57170 7.00

14. Jessica Niebuhr (RV Lippe-Bruch-Gahlen 1927) Cloud Dancer 8106 6.90

15. Bianca Heuskel (RFV Dortmund-Barop e. V.) Lajana 97293 6.70

16. Sarah Quinting (Ländl.ZRFV Volmarstein e.V.) Hannes Royal265 6.50

16. Laura Marie Bernemann (RFV Reken e.V.) Pauline 448364 6.50

18. Vanessa Brauer (RV Dortmund-West e.V.) My Corgar Cruise335 6.30

19. Maike Gaber (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.) Rubin's Cupcake399 6.20

20. Lotta Arndt (Landw. RV Kalthof e.V.) Captian Meyer WE74 5.80

21. Tess Overhoff (Reiterstaffel Dortmund-Somborn e.V.) Come on St108 5.70

21. Loreen Kipp (RV Velen e.V.) Looping Louie 16307 5.70

23. Larissa-Cynthia Jacob (RV Menden e.V.) Spencerfield Keizersberg423 5.30

11 Punktespringprfg.Kl.A** mit Joker - 100cm

1. Nadine Dinkels (RGS Gestüt Förster e.V.) Paloma Blue B.361 44.00 / 37.22P

2. Wilhelm Schmeing (RV Velen e.V.) Balous Barney35 44.00 / 38.49P

3. Flora Schulze Pellengahr (RV St. Hubertus Ascheberg e. V.) Aronia 418 44.00 / 39.80P

4. Verena Ernst (RV Lippe-Bruch-Gahlen 1927) San Lorenzo 5406 44.00 / 41.83P

5. Marie Micha (RFV Dortmund-Bodelschwingh e. V.) Florentina 100227 44.00 / 42.57

6. Krystin Tobei (ZRFV Lembeck e. V.) Lancetta BT294 41.00 / 37.10

7. Saskia Lessmöllmann (RV Bergkamen-Overberge e.V.) Quentino 30382 41.00 / 40.86

8. Laura Marie Bernemann (RFV Reken e.V.) Pauline 448364 41.00 / 41.60

9. Annika Faulborn (Integrat.ZRVFV Ladbergen e.V.) Qui Belle 15383 37.00 / 42.65

12 Clear-Round-Springprüfung Kl.L - 110cm
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Stand: 19.02.2024 / 08:00:48

Ergebnisübersicht: Datteln - Late-Entry Februar 2024 [462407012] 17.02.2024 - 18.02.2024

1. Katharina Hombach (RFV Roxel e.V.) Balou Peggia34 0.00 / 0.00P

1. Emma Jochims (RFV Erkrath e.V.) Clarise- R103 0.00 / 0.00P

1. Marie Micha (RFV Dortmund-Bodelschwingh e. V.) Florentina 100227 0.00 / 0.00P

1. Sophie Drews (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.) Galant's Legacy247 0.00 / 0.00P

1. Diana Heidenreich (Ländl.ZRFV Marl e.V.) Lou D311 0.00 / 0.00P

6. Markus Stöver (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.) Caribian Star S77 4.00 / 0.00

6. Johanna Amalia Ruelfs (RSG Niederrhein e.V.) Hot Chocolate HX275 4.00 / 0.00

6. Markus Blaue (RV St.Georg Ottenstein-Hörsteloe e.) Nastasic340 4.00 / 0.00

6. Nadine Dinkels (RGS Gestüt Förster e.V.) Paloma Blue B.361 4.00 / 0.00

10. Salome Challand (Süttenbacher RSG) Atomic's Embrace20 5.00 / 0.00

10. Lynn Sophie Watermann (Ländlicher Reiterverein Mülheim e.V) Coeur de Garvo107 5.00 / 0.00

12. Wilhelm Schmeing (RV Velen e.V.) Balous Barney35 8.00 / 0.00

12. Emma Jochims (RFV Erkrath e.V.) Nouma's Son352 8.00 / 0.00

13 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L - 110cm

1. Emma Jochims (RFV Erkrath e.V.) Clarise- R103 7.80P

2. Katharina Hombach (RFV Roxel e.V.) Balou Peggia34 7.60P

3. Lotta Arndt (Landw. RV Kalthof e.V.) Nuii PL355 7.20P

4. Lotta Arndt (Landw. RV Kalthof e.V.) Prinzessin Lillifee377 6.20P

5. Salome Challand (Süttenbacher RSG) Atomic's Embrace20 6.10
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